
Co. Sys RTPID Project ID Amd Ver Program Rt PMB PME PMSB PMSE
IMP L REG0701 IMPL519 3 10 NCR36 . . . .

ENG ROW CON Fund Total
193 193

1,506 1,506
4,642 4,642

14,000 14,000
20,341 20,341

ProjTotal Prior FY18/19 FY19/20 FY20/21 FY21/22 FY22/23 FY23/24
20,341 20,341 193 1,506 4,642 14,000

End of Report

Fund Totals:

End of Local Highway System

SHOPPAC
Agency: CALTRANS

20/21
21/22

18/19
19/20

Description: Grouped Projects for Bridge Rehabilitation and Reconstruction - SHOPP Program. Projects are consistent with 40 CFR Part 93.126 Exempt Tables 2 categories - Widening narrow pavements or reconstructing bridges (no additional travel lanes).
Fund Fiscal Year

Total Project Cost
20,341

2019 Federal Transportation Improvement Program
Amendment #19-03

Imperial County
Comparison Report

(in $000`s)
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